Admission ID Name

201480
2014287
20141099
20141259
20141751
20141805
20141841
20142020
20142025
20142589
20142602
20142645
20143159
20143642
20143686
20143788
20144033
20144888
20145044
20145728
20146037
20147010
20147776
20147936
20148158
20142416
20144528
2014372
2014896
20142383
20144126
20146069
20148441
20141404
20143353
20143451
20143455
20143869
20144304
20141635
20145149

SIPRA PAUL
ANWESHA MAITI
ATASI SASMAL
TANUSHREE PRAMANIK
PRATIK DUTTA

SRIJA DAS

LOVELY MAITY
PALASH GIRI

AHANA MANDAL
IRFAN ALI SHA
SUTAPA SINGHA
PRITHA MAIJEE
BIBEKANANDA BHABAK
KOEL PAL

PIJUS JANA
SAGARIKA SARANGI
MENAKA HANSDA
SAHEB PARIA

RUMA MAHATA
SUBHRASIL CHINGRI
KASHINATH BARMAN
NABAJYOTI CHOWDHURY
SOURAV MONDAL
ANANYA MEDYA
KOUSHIK GHOSH
BIDYUT BARIK
SHYAMALI MANDAL
BUDDHADEB DAS
PALTU SING

ARPAN JANA

KAJAL BHUNIA
SANCHITA KISKU

MOUMITA DAS CHAKRABORTY

MANISHA PAL
RITURAJ] MONDAL
DEBASISH SAMANTA
SANJIT PANDIT
PAMPA DEY

BIJAN KUMAR MAL
PAYEL SEN

PARTHA SARATHI BERA

Sex
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

Caste
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
SC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
SC
0OBC1
GENERAL
GENERAL
SC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
ST

SC

PH
GENERAL
SC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC2
GENERAL
SC
GENERAL
SC
GENERAL
GENERAL
ST
GENERAL
OBC2
SC
GENERAL
SC

0BC2
OBC2
GENERAL
Ne

Board
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
CBSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
CBSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
CBSE
WBCHSE

F. Lang
ENGLISH
Bengali
BENGALI
BENGALI
Bengali
BENGALI
BENGALI
BENGALI
BENGALI
BENGALI
Bengali
Bengali
BENGALI
Bengali
BENGALI
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
BENGALI
ENGLISH
BENGALI
ENGLISH
BENGALI
Bengali
ENGLISH
BENGALI
BENGALI
BENGALI
Bengali
BENGALI
BENGALI
Bengali
BENGALI
BENGALI
BENGALI
BENGALI
BENGALI
Bengali
Bengali
ENGLISH
ENGLISH

S. Lang
BENGALI
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
HINDI

ENGLISH
BENGALI
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
BENGALI
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
HINDI

BENGALI

UG/PG Course ID Sub Course ID Sub. Combination

UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
UG
uG

HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS

Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography

Bengali+Political Science
Bengali+Economics
Bengali+Economics
Economics+Political Science
English+Political Science
English+Economics
Bengali+Economics
Bengali+Political Science
Bengali+Economics
Bengali+Economics
Bengali+Economics
English+Economics
Bengali+Economics
Bengali+Political Science
English+Political Science
Bengali+Economics
Bengali+Political Science
Bengali+Political Science
Bengali+Political Science
English+Economics
Bengali+Political Science
English+Economics
Bengali+Political Science
Bengali+Economics
Bengali+Economics
Bengali+Political Science
Bengali+Economics
Bengali+Economics
Bengali+Political Science
Bengali+Political Science
Bengali+Mathematics
Economics+Political Science
Bengali+Political Science
English+Political Science
Bengali+Political Science
Bengali+Political Science
Bengali+Political Science
Bengali+Economics
Economics+Political Science
English+Economics
Bengali+Economics

Roll
627
607
608
628
625
611
609
619
633
634
612
603
630
640
604
638
626
631
615
624
637
639
601
622
636
614
617
606
639
610
613
629
605
620
635
618
632
621
616
623
602



